## ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

## CHAPTER 335-3 APPENDICES

# 335-3-H Appendix H - Exemption Claim Form for Cofired Combustors.

## APPENDIX H

EXEMPTION CLAIM FORM FOR COFIRED COMBUSTORS

	FACILITY	INFORMATION	
Facility Name:			
Facility Address:			
Contact Person Name:			
Phone:			
Fax:			
Type of Facility:			
Please provide the distrib		NFORMATION	
Bethological waste, 1     Other waste/fuel <sup>1</sup> Does the incinerator accep      Lb/Hr How many pounds of Hr/Day How many hours per	ow-level radioa pt waste from of waste/fuel <sup>1</sup> a er day is waste, of waste/fuel <sup>1</sup> a ion of the ma	re typically charged per h 'fuel' charged into the in re typically charged per o ethodology that will	Yes <b>No</b> Nour? cinerator? guarter? be used on an
ongoing basis to estimate			discussed above.
	CERTI	FICATION	
	ify under penalt the information those individua cmation is true, tting false info ding that I am r	als immediately responsibl accurate and complete. prmation including possibl not subject to a Major Sou	onally examined the t and all attachments, e for obtaining the I am aware that there are e fines and imprisonment. rce Operating Permit

(Signature of Responsible Official)

Excluding fuels such as propane or natural gas used to maintain combustion chamber temperatures

# EXEMPTION CLAIM FORM FOR INCINERATORS BURNING ONLY PATHOLOGICAL, LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE, AND CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC WASTE

### Environmental Management

		FACIDILI	INFORMATION	
1	Facility Name:			
Fac	lity Address:			
	-			
	-			
Contact	Person Name:			
	Phone:			
	Fax:			
	-			
Туре	e of Facility:			
	-			
mbusted provi	de the distribu	tion of the	NFORMATION evel and/or chemotherapeutic waste(s types of waste combusted in the inc	
mbusted provi ich quarter (i & Patho & Low-1 & Chemo		ical, low-lo ition of the se months): e waste te	evel and/or chemotherapeutic waste(s types of waste combusted in the inc	
mbusted provi ach quarter (i % Patho % Low-1 % Chemo es the incine P	de the distribu .e., every thre logical waste evel radioactiv therapeutic was	<pre>ical, low-lo ition of the ee months): e waste te ste from of: when only pa</pre>	evel and/or chemotherapeutic waste(s types of waste combusted in the inc E-site?	
mbusted provi ch quarter (i % Patho % Low-1 % Chemo es the incine % c p	de the distribu .e., every thre logical waste evel radioactiv therapeutic was erator accept was ercentage of time memotherapeutic was aring periods whe	<pre>ical, low-le ition of the ee months): e waste te aste from of: when only pa aste(s) are c n only pathol</pre>	evel and/or chemotherapeutic waste(s types of waste combusted in the inc E-site?	cinerator
mbusted provi ch quarter (i % Patho % Low-1 % Chemo es the incine % c D Lb/Hr W	de the distribu .e., every three logical waste evel radioactive therapeutic was erator accept was ercentage of time memotherapeutic w uring periods when aste is combusted uring periods when	vical, low-lo ition of the ee months): e waste te aste from of: when only pa aste(s) are c n only pathol , how much do n only pathol	evel and/or chemotherapeutic waste(s types of waste combusted in the inc <b>E-site?                                    </b>	inerator

#### CERTIFICATION

I am authorized to make this submission on behalf of the owners and operators of and I hereby certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined the foregoing and am familiar with the information contained in this document and all attachments, and that based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe the information is true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information including possible fines and imprisonment. In addition, it is my understanding that I am not subject to a Major Source Operating Permit under Chapter 335-3-16 based solely on the requirements of ADEM Admin. Code R. 335-3-3-.04.

(Signature of Responsible Official)

#### Author: Statutory Authority: History: New Appendix:

History: New Appendix: Filed April 15, 1999; effective May 20, 1999. Amended: Filed February 7, 2002; effective March 14, 2002.